
Class.
(by day)

Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight
(Team total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Ukraine

Belarus

Russia

Estonia

Poland

Bulgaria

Lithuania

Kazakhstan

Finland

United-States

Latvia

Sweden

Czech Republic

Mongolia

7

14

20

30

31

33

35

38

41

50

51

53

60

62

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 3

2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 5

1 - 3 - 4 - 6 - 6

3 - 5 - 6 - 8 - 8

4 - 5 - 5 - 7 -10

2 - 6 - 8 - 8 - 9

3 - 4 - 9 - 9 -10

5 - 7 - 7 - 9 -10

2 - 6 - 7 -12 -14

7 - 9 -11 -11 -12

4 - 8 -12 -13 -14

4 -11 -11 -13 -14

10 -11 -12 -13 -14

10 -12 -13 -13 -14

16,200

13,387

12,256

8,981

9,297

8,969

8,549

7,420

7,971

5,880

5,867

5,103

3,733

4,001

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 22-02-2014
Leg nr. 1

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

Time
17:31:48 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Korzenkov

Stadnichenko

Zhalnin

Mozzhechnkov

Shchevich

Shchours

Venkov

Yarmalovich

Atrakhimovich

Nikula

Komarov

Murauyou

Savickas

Zayko

Kask

Deryabin

Koska

Florczak

Eglitis

Axelsson

Kovalyov

Galaj

Abram

Nysztal

Yakubovich

Rossi

Andrusenko

Diachenko

Akulov

Petrunov

Zoladz

Gilbert

Ahola

Kitsak

Logvinenko

Dmytro

Vitaliy

Viktor

Maksim

Ivan

Yury

Lyubomir

Dzianis

Evgueni

Harri

Sergey

Aliaksandr

Martynas

Alexey

Jaak

Dmitriy

Arunas

Robert

Ainars

Thomas

Timur

Pawel

Marko

Tomasz

Vadzim

Jussi

Alexander

Aleksey

Egor

Emil

Slawomir

Myron

Petri

Vitaliy

Pavel

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Russia

Ukraine

Belarus

Bulgaria

Belarus

Belarus

Finland

Russia

Belarus

Lithuania

Ukraine

Estonia

Russia

Lithuania

Poland

Latvia

Sweden

Kazakhstan

Poland

Estonia

Poland

Belarus

Finland

Estonia

Russia

Russia

Bulgaria

Poland

United-States

Finland

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

4,530

3,831

3,203

2,624

2,364

3,471

3,084

2,899

2,501

2,156

3,235

3,071

2,384

2,272

1,990

2,929

2,888

2,116

1,855

1,691

2,332

2,303

2,066

1,683

1,445

2,242

2,223

2,029

1,439

1,295

2,038

1,834

1,700

1,379

1,044

10

10

10

6

10

4

11

4

4

5

6

4

8

10

12

6

8

1

2

3

14

1

12

1

4

5

12

6

6

11

1

7

5

14

14

Date 22-02-2014

Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

Time

17:32:40 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Kotrabakov

Pesjukov

Verza-Grabovska

Hristov

Toomla

Tychshenko

Schertz

Aleksandrov

Sidlauskas

Unikas

Bruštík

Cironka

Jankowski

Tokarev

Radnaasambuu

Eriksson

Schaub

Málek

Jumisko

McNett

Saarela

Igori

Kinerts

Boedeker

Krejcík

Danzandorj

Karklinš

Tumurpurev

Andersson

Danuhel

Varna

Sillanpää

Eriksson

Avarzed

Beitlová

Ivan

Stanislav

Rita

Jvaylo

Enno

Igor

Nick

Krasimir

Vytautas

Izidorius

Antonin

Gediminas

Dariusz

Nikolay

Batsaikhan

Ove

Chad

Lukáš

Timo

Mike

Elisa

Altangerel

Raimonds

Mike

Jan

Munkhbat

Guntis

Erdenechuluun

Folke

Imrich

Aldis

Antti

Peter

Amarbold

Marketa

Bulgaria

Estonia

Latvia

Bulgaria

Estonia

Kazakhstan

United-States

Bulgaria

Lithuania

Lithuania

Czech Republic

Lithuania

Poland

Kazakhstan

Mongolia

Sweden

United-States

Czech Republic

Sweden

United-States

Finland

Mongolia

Latvia

United-States

Czech Republic

Mongolia

Latvia

Mongolia

Sweden

Czech Republic

Latvia

Finland

Sweden

Mongolia

Czech Republic

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

1,844

1,730

1,533

1,326

972

1,605

1,605

1,420

1,286

820

1,296

1,171

1,157

1,060

671

1,276

1,055

1,041

939

661

1,268

1,030

772

725

611

1,048

1,029

748

609

526

678

605

588

504

259

11

12

2

11

12

14

7

11

8

8

9

8

1

14

13

3

7

9

3

7

5

13

2

7

9

13

2

13

3

9

2

5

3

13

9

Date 22-02-2014

Leg nr. 1

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 
Rowing Canal

Time

17:32:41 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

MOZZHECHNKOV Maksim

ATRAKHIMOVICH Evgueni

ZAYKO Alexey

EGLITIS Ainars

NYSZTAL Tomasz

PETRUNOV Emil

LOGVINENKO Pavel

TOOMLA Enno

UNIKAS Izidorius

RADNAASAMBUU Batsaikhan

MCNETT Mike

KREJCÍK Jan

ANDERSSON Folke

SILLANPÄÄ Antti

Russia

Belarus

Ukraine

Latvia

Poland

Bulgaria

Kazakhstan

Estonia

Lithuania

Mongolia

United-States

Czech Republic

Sweden

Finland

2,624

2,501

2,272

1,855

1,683

1,295

1,044

972

820

671

661

611

609

605

6

4

10

2

1

11

14

12

8

13

7

9

3

5

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 22-02-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector A
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
17:17:38 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

KORZENKOV Dmytro

SHCHOURS Yury

KOMAROV Sergey

KOSKA Arunas

KOVALYOV Timur

ANDRUSENKO Alexander

ZOLADZ Slawomir

KOTRABAKOV Ivan

SCHERTZ Nick

BRUŠTÍK Antonin

ERIKSSON Ove

SAARELA Elisa

DANZANDORJ Munkhbat

VARNA Aldis

Ukraine

Belarus

Russia

Lithuania

Kazakhstan

Estonia

Poland

Bulgaria

United-States

Czech Republic

Sweden

Finland

Mongolia

Latvia

4,530

3,471

3,235

2,888

2,332

2,223

2,038

1,844

1,605

1,296

1,276

1,268

1,048

678

10

4

6

8

14

12

1

11

7

9

3

5

13

2

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 22-02-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector B
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
17:17:39 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

STADNICHENKO Vitaliy

VENKOV Lyubomir

MURAUYOU Aliaksandr

DERYABIN Dmitriy

GALAJ Pawel

ROSSI Jussi

GILBERT Myron

PESJUKOV Stanislav

TYCHSHENKO Igor

CIRONKA Gediminas

MÁLEK Lukáš

IGORI Altangerel

KARKLINŠ Guntis

ERIKSSON Peter

Ukraine

Bulgaria

Belarus

Russia

Poland

Finland

United-States

Estonia

Kazakhstan

Lithuania

Czech Republic

Mongolia

Latvia

Sweden

3,831

3,084

3,071

2,929

2,303

2,242

1,834

1,730

1,605

1,171

1,041

1,030

1,029

588

10

11

4

6

1

5

7

12

14

8

9

13

2

3

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 22-02-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector C
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
17:17:40 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

SHCHEVICH Ivan

NIKULA Harri

KASK Jaak

AXELSSON Thomas

YAKUBOVICH Vadzim

AKULOV Egor

KITSAK Vitaliy

HRISTOV Jvaylo

SIDLAUSKAS Vytautas

JANKOWSKI Dariusz

SCHAUB Chad

KINERTS Raimonds

TUMURPUREV Erdenechuluun

BEITLOVÁ Marketa

Ukraine

Finland

Estonia

Sweden

Belarus

Russia

Kazakhstan

Bulgaria

Lithuania

Poland

United-States

Latvia

Mongolia

Czech Republic

2,364

2,156

1,990

1,691

1,445

1,439

1,379

1,326

1,286

1,157

1,055

772

748

259

10

5

12

3

4

6

14

11

8

1

7

2

13

9

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 22-02-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector D
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
17:17:40 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

ZHALNIN Viktor

YARMALOVICH Dzianis

SAVICKAS Martynas

FLORCZAK Robert

ABRAM Marko

DIACHENKO Aleksey

AHOLA Petri

VERZA-GRABOVSKA Rita

ALEKSANDROV Krasimir

TOKAREV Nikolay

JUMISKO Timo

BOEDEKER Mike

DANUHEL Imrich

AVARZED Amarbold

Ukraine

Belarus

Lithuania

Poland

Estonia

Russia

Finland

Latvia

Bulgaria

Kazakhstan

Sweden

United-States

Czech Republic

Mongolia

3,203

2,899

2,384

2,116

2,066

2,029

1,700

1,533

1,420

1,060

939

725

526

504

10

4

8

1

12

6

5

2

11

14

3

7

9

13

 

XI Ice Fishing World Championship

Date 22-02-2014 Leg nr. 1

Sector E
 

Belarusian Sportfishing Federation

 

Rowing Canal

Time
17:17:41 President of Jury


